Torschiitzenliste der AH 30, AH 40 und AH 50 ab 5.01.
Es fehlt das Jahr 2003 der AH 30

AH 30 AH 40

Amman Peter 131 34
Hebel Bartholoméus 192 11
Ress Franz 40 36
Bail Konrad 111 8
Gailhofer Rudiger 94 25
Schalk Mathias 101 5
Aurbacher Thomas 89 11
Eberhard Walter 83 8
Eberhard Hans 47 10
Fickler Hermann Il (Mahdweg) 42 13
Thill Hans 41 11
Wied| Bruno

Fickler Gustl 57 9
Fickler Hermann | 51 10
Briechle Werner 17 2
Vogler Engelbert

Deuring Christian 36 6
Probst Hans (Kindergartenstr.) 34 10
Moser Ludwig 50 2
Weidhofer Horst 32 4
Rampp Josef 3 7
Gailhofer Alfons 32 3
Gropper Karl 36

Frank Hermann 27 6
Weissenhorn Helmut 39

Feierabend Mathias 26 6
Fleischmann Robert 32

Kellner Karl 11 21
Mauersberger Karl 27 2
Schalk Willi 27

Eberhard Bernhard 25

Hecht Karlheinz 25

Bail Dietmar 24

Hebel Konrad 24

Loffler Daniel 23

Probst Georg 22

Aurbacher Norbert 19
Kdnigsberger Michael 14

Seitz Karl 21

1989

AH 50

60

78

33
30
17
67

45
64
20
13

44

NP oo ©

Stand 17.11.2009

gesamt

225
203
154
122
121
106
105
91
90
85
69
67
66
65
64
64
62
57
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30
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Briechle Klaus
Hormann Klemens
Moser Hans

Diem Wolfgang
Albrecht Thomas
Braun Alois
Gromer Kurt

Heil3 Dietmar
Weidhofer Robert
Ettmuller Walter
Schonberger Markus
Eberhard Josef
Klott Thomas
Metzeler Michael
Radlinger Herbert
Rampp Alois

Thill Kurt
Weissenhorn Andi
Weissenhorn Stefan
Hebel Gunther
Heil3 Bernd

Lorch Stefan
Ziesel Georg
Faulhaber Walter
Klopfer Rolf
Kuchle Helmut
Weissenhorn Herbert
Leonhard Hannes
Merk Josef

Mutter Volker
Reichgruber Edi
Glass Hans
Kohler Beppo
Schalk Michael
Bail Roland

Bail Siegfried
Bernhard Markus
Demmeler Ludwig
Frie3 Josef

Probst Alois

Ress Christian
Aurbacher Peter
Bogle Hermann
Frank Alfred (Sontheim)
Gorg Andi

Hecht Gerhard
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Janusch Willi
Stiegeler Josef
Wojcik Joérg

Afni

Aurbacher Robert
Bail Hubert

Bail Thomas

Bail Werner

Capris Lorenzo
Dreyer Harald
Durst Gerhard
Eberhard Max
Frank Rudi

Halder Gallus
Hieber Karl

Huber Manfred
Inninger Herbert
Kuhn Fritz

Menig Josef

Merkl Konrad (Winterrieden)
O Donnell Brandon
Probst Hans
Reisacher Bernhard
Schropp Willi

Seitz Lothar

Sirch Michael
Tempes Rainer
Ziesel Wolfgang
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